
Pear Orchard Presbyterian Church Member Nursery Schedule

MAY SCHEDULE 2024

Name Date Time Class Email Address

Blake Morris Family 5/5/24 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time bmorr81@gmail.com

Melissa Rowan 5/5/24 8:15 A.M. Infants growingrowans@gmail.com

Andy Rowan 5/5/24 8:15 A.M. Cruisers anderson.rowan7@gmail.com

Aiden Richardson 5/5/24 8:15 A.M. Toddlers samantha_richardson@yahoo.com

Kelli Ricchetti 5/5/24 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS kricchetti@me.com

Robin Ricchetti 5/5/24 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS rricchetti@mac.com

Sweyn Simrall 5/5/24 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS SMSimrall@AOL.Com

Jamie & Jenny Murphy 5/5/24 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time jlmurphyjr@live.com

Phil Posey 5/5/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery philposey@comcast.net

Cissie Posey 5/5/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery philposey@comcast.net

John Neiswinger Family 5/12/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time jneiswinger@belhaven.edu

Colby Neiswinger 5/12/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants lneiswinger@gmail.com

John Saucier 5/12/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers jsyota2@gmail.com

Jack Schmitz 5/12/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers alisonksaucier@gmail.com

Mary Kathleen Sims 5/12/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS mkksims@gmail.com

Daniel Sims 5/12/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS danielsims@firstsouthland.com

Makini Thomas 5/12/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS makinithomas34@icloud.com

Kap Primos Family 5/12/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time kap.primos@gmail.com

Sophia Primos 5/12/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery rachel.primos@gmail.com

Peter Primos 5/12/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery rachel.primos@gmail.com

Andy, Macy, & Knox Segrest 5/19/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time andysegrest@gmail.com

Becca Davis 5/19/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants beccadavismusic@gmail.com

Ben Segrest 5/19/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers bows.bedrock0z@icloud.com

Eli Segrest 5/19/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers bows.bedrock0z@icloud.com

Amanda Shelt 5/19/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS sheltamanda@gmail.com

Stephen Shelt 5/19/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS stephenshelt@gmail.com

Ashley Burke 5/19/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS ashleyusm@gmail.com

Parker & Whitney Reece 5/19/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time parker.reece2@gmail.com

Taylor Reece 5/19/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery reecenc@hotmail.com

Cameron Reece 5/19/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery reecenc@hotmail.com

Max Smith Family 5/26/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time justinmaxsmith@yahoo.com

Doreen Slater 5/26/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants doreen@theslaterhouse.net

John Slater 5/26/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers john@theslaterhouse.net

Noah Adcock 5/26/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers noahadcock21@gmail.com

Estelle Sones 5/26/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS estellems@comcast.net

Ben Sones 5/26/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS sonesb@gmail.com

Christina Franklin 5/26/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS gsftef@yahoo.com

Nick Reiber Family 5/26/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time nicholas.reiber@gmail.com

Caroline Sones 5/26/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery estellems@comcast.net

Lucy Sones 5/26/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Service Nursery estellems@comcast.net


